
CRT-OWCup 15 juni 2018

15 juni 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 1
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hInschrijver Laps
147 Hubert Konen 2:36.677 6  1 104,666
504 Marshal 2:37.796 6 1.119 2 1.119 103,926
171 Michael Langen 2:38.052 6 0.256 3 1.375 103,756
188 Andre Wolken 2:38.233 6 0.181 4 1.556 103,636
182 Hermann Rolfes 2:38.239 6 0.006 5 1.562 103,636
185 Christoph Untiedt 2:38.763 6 0.524 6 2.086 103,296
174 Georg Möhlenkamp 2:38.993 6 0.230 7 2.316 103,146
136 Andreas Finke 2:39.178 6 0.185 8 2.501 103,026
140 Mike Gubbels 2:44.110 6 4.932 9 7.433 99,926
143 Bart Jacobs 2:44.148 6 0.038 10 7.471 99,906
138 Martijn Groeneveld 2:44.268 6 0.120 11 7.591 99,826
141 Geert van der Hoeven 2:44.340 6 0.072 12 7.663 99,786
190 Robert Welle 2:44.483 6 0.143 13 7.806 99,696
144 Sebastiaan Jansema 2:44.563 6 0.080 14 7.886 99,656
191 Peter Wijnhoven 2:44.617 6 0.054 15 7.940 99,616
512 Marshall 2:45.153 6 0.536 16 8.476 99,296
176 Steven Oosten 2:45.383 6 0.230 17 8.706 99,156
137 A.B.F. de Groene 2:45.813 6 0.430 18 9.136 98,896
139 Sander Grundel 2:45.961 6 0.148 19 9.284 98,816
515 Marshal 2:46.113 4 0.152 20 9.436 98,727
133 Rick Damhuis 2:46.596 6 0.483 21 9.919 98,436
142 Rob in den Kleef 2:46.663 4 0.067 22 9.986 98,397
130 Michael Brownless 2:46.818 4 0.155 23 10.141 98,306
132 Alex C loo 2:47.754 4 0.936 24 11.077 97,757
187 Hans de Vries 2:47.761 4 0.007 25 11.084 97,757
186 Niels de Vries 2:48.108 4 0.347 26 11.431 97,547
179 Bart Peeters 2:48.175 4 0.067 27 11.498 97,517
175 Erik Nouwen 2:48.405 4 0.230 28 11.728 97,377
181 vincent Rikhof 2:48.473 6 0.068 29 11.796 97,336
135 boris Dekker 2:48.476 4 0.003 30 11.799 97,337
145 Hugo Kemna 2:48.616 6 0.140 31 11.939 97,256
146 Roland Kemna 2:48.640 6 0.024 32 11.963 97,246
129 Michel Boer 2:58.216 5 9.576 33 21.539 92,016
514 Marshal 2:58.475 4 0.259 34 21.798 91,886
502 Marshal 2:58.635 3 0.160 35 21.958 91,804
128 Dennis van de Liebeth Berg 2:58.672 4 0.037 36 21.995 91,786
189 Olivier Weissenbach 2:58.701 4 0.029 37 22.024 91,766
173 Frederik Mensing 2:59.080 4 0.379 38 22.403 91,576
131 lars Bruns 2:59.300 4 0.220 39 22.623 91,466
134 Hennie Damhuis 2:59.406 4 0.106 40 22.729 91,405
192 Alex Tomos 2:59.422 4 0.016 41 22.745 91,396
180 Sandy Riemrich 3:00.848 5 1.426 42 24.171 90,676
172 Georg Meerjans 3:27.499 3 26.651 43 50.822 79,035
183 Henri Roze  44
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:36.677  in ronde  6  door nr. 147 : Hubert Konen ()
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